   Viale Indipendenza, 56
    27029 Vigevano (PV)
    Tel:  +39 0381 69871
    Fax: +39 0381 698730
Zirconium Oxide Probe
for oxygen measurement
in flue gas
Series ZO2-3I/E

ZO2-3E, ZO2-3E-C100
With supplied cable (3 mt.)
11. How to order
CODE DESCRIPTION
Probe for measurement of oxygen content in wet flue gas
ZO2-3I-300 In-situ, integrated electronic, L=300 mm
ZO2-3I-500 In-situ, integrated electronic, L=500 mm
ZO2-3E-300 In-situ, external electronic , L=300 mm
ZO2-3E-500 In-situ, external electronic, L=500 mm
ZO2-3E-C100 Extractive, external electronic,  L=100 mm
<< Sonda all’ossido di zirconio mod. ZO2>>
 15
12. Dimensioned drawings
ZO2-3I-300/500
ZO2-3E-300/500
ZO2-3E-C100
Remote case for ZO2-3E-300/500 e ZO2-3E-C100
 16
WARNING!
In order that a probe failure or  malfunction does not create dangerous situations for persons, things
and animals, please remember that the plant has to be equipped with suitable safety devices.